
Chantilly Plantation  

930 Spring Street 

Washington, GA 30673  

FACILITY PRICING 

$3500.00 base fee includes use of Chantilly Plantation house and 

grounds and parking for <50 guests. Additional fees may apply. 

Chantilly Plantation is available for rent from  

Friday 4:00pm to Sunday 11:00 am. 

All events must end by 11:00pm.  

All amplified music or sound at events must end by 10:30pm. 

No smoking or open flame is permitted inside or on the porches of the 

house or barns . Smoking area provided near fire pit.  

Should you need assistance in planning your event, Chantilly Plantation can assist with coordination and 

day of services for an additional fee. A Preferred vendor list is available upon request.  

Parking  

Parking is included for events under 50 guests.  

For events with more than 50 guests, Chantilly Plantation has an additional parking fee of $300.00. 

Attendants will direct cars to parking area.  

For an additional fee of $500.00, a shuttle can be used to transport guest from parking area to the event.  

Caterers  

All caterers must be licensed and insured. Caterers are responsible for providing all of their own catering 

equipment, plates, flatware, etc. Alcohol served other than beer and wine requires a liquor license to be 

purchased by caterer from the City of Washington.  



The kitchen and all facilities used by caterer must be returned to their original state, otherwise a $250 ( 

minimum) cleaning fee will be assessed.  

 

Overnight use of House  

All rooms within the house are included in the rental and are for use only by the wedding party. A 

$500.00 damage deposit is required 2 weeks prior to event and will be returned if no damage to interior or 

exterior of house noted. No nails or permanent attachments for decorations can be used on the 

outside or inside of Chantilly Plantation.  

 

Port a Johns 

Chantilly Plantation provides 2 port a johns and sink for your event. If you wish to upgrade it will be your 

responsibility for rental and payment.  

 

Deposit and Payments 

A non-refundable deposit of 1/2 of the facility rental fee is due at the time of booking. Final payment and 

damage deposit due 2 weeks prior to event date. 

 

 

 

 


